NEW 4 Cutting Edge
High Productivity Tangential lnsert
YG-1 has developed a 4 cutting edge tangential type milling
inserts in response to market demand for higher productivity
VG
YG-1 has developed and launched a 4-corner 90o shoulder milling concept with
tangential mounted insert for various milling applications.
TM4 Mill was developed with numerous advantages that can greatly help

0723
(mm)
Insert L W1 S APMX RE BS
LNKU1306
LNHU1306
13.2 6.7 12.1 11
0.8 2.09
1.2 1.73
Item Applications
8
EDP Designation CICT
Dimensions (mm)
Coolant
Mounting bolt
DC DCSFMS DCONMS LF APMX Designation EDP No.
17000787 F90-LNHU13R-D40Z4S16 4 40 37 18 40 11 ● YHBM08-L20 18000224
17000884 F90-LNHU13R-D40Z5S16 5 40 37 18 40 11 ● YHBM08-L20 18000224
17000793 F90-LNHU13R-D50Z5S22 5 50 45 20 40 11 ● YHBM10-L25 18000239
17000794 F90-LNHU13R-D50Z6S22 6 50 45 20 40 11 ● YHBM10-L25 18000239
17000795 F90-LNHU13R-D63Z6S22 6 63 48 20 40 11 ● YHBM10-L25 18000239
17000796 F90-LNHU13R-D63Z8S22 8 63 48 20 40 11 ● YHBM10-L25 18000239
17000885 F90-LNHU13R-D80Z10S27 10 80 60 23 50 11 ● YHBM12-L30 18000241
17000910 F90-LNHU13R-D80Z5S27 5 80 60 23 50 11 ● YHBM12-L30 18000241
17000797 F90-LNHU13R-D80Z7S27 7 80 60 23 50 11 ● YHBM12-L30 18000241
17000798 F90-LNHU13R-D80Z8S27 8 80 60 23 50 11 ● YHBM12-L30 18000241
17000846 F90-LNHU13R-D100Z13S32 13 100 67 26 50 11 ● YMBM16-L42 18000242
17000911 F90-LNHU13R-D100Z6S32 6 100 67 26 50 11 ● YMBM16-L42 18000242
17000845 F90-LNHU13R-D100Z8S32 8 100 67 26 50 11 ● YMBM16-L42 18000242
17000886 F90-LNHU13R-D100Z9S32 9 100 67 26 50 11 ● YMBM16-L42 18000242
17000887 F90-LNHU13R-D125Z11S40 11 125 89 29 63 11 ● YMBM20-L54 18000243
17000888 F90-LNHU13R-D125Z16S40 16 125 89 29 63 11 ● YMBM20-L54 18000243
17000889 F90-LNHU13R-D160Z13S40 13 160 89 29 63 11 X X X
17000890 F90-LNHU13R-D160Z18S40 18 160 89 29 63 11 X X X
* CICT: Number of Teeth
Part name EDP No. Designation
Screw 18000225 TP150412-GS
Wrench 18000217 TPWBTP15